KAHN STEEL CO.

Posts

ltem

Galv Guardrail 12ga x 13" (Used)
Galv Guardrail 12ga x 26' (Used)

Galv Guardrail Thrie beam x 13* (Used)
9' Used Galv Guardrail Posts

7' Used Galv Guardrail Posts

6'9" Used Galv Guardrail Posts

6' Used Galv Guardrail Posts

Bare W6" x 8.5# x 48" (NEW)

Subject to Prior Sale

Pcs

574
520

480

1900
1050

250
100

116

Lbs

54,530
96,200

69.600
159,600
68,250
15,750
5,600

47,328

Price

$2.20/ft
$2.20/ft

$3.75/ft
$14.75/ea
$11.25/eq
$10.50/ea
$%2.00/ea

$2.20/ft

Prices good through January 31

Comments

40 pc minimum
40 pc minimum

40 pc minimum
(available wk of 1/13)

50 pc minimum
50 pc minimum
50 pc minimum
50 pc minimum

21 pc minimum




Guardrail Locations: Kansas City and Peoton, IL
Guardrail Posts Location: Kansas City
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Don't Miss Outl!

More Inventory Specials

Kahn Steel Co., 1710 Southern Road - Kansas City 64120, 800-828-5246
www .kahnsteel.com
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http://www.kahnsteel.com/inventory-specials
http://www.kahnsteel.com/home
https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

