## KAHN STEEL CO.

SERVING ALL OF NORTH AMERICA





## Guardrail and Guardrail Posts

<b>Item</b> Galv Guardrail 12ga x 13' (Used) Galv Guardrail 12ga x 26' (Used)	Pcs 574 520	<b>Lbs</b> 54,530 96,200	<b>Price</b> \$2.20/ft \$2.20/ft	Comments 40 pc minimum 40 pc minimum
Galv Guardrail Thrie beam x 13' (Used)	480	69,600	\$3.75/ft	40 pc minimum (available wk of 1/13)
9' Used Galv Guardrail Posts 7' Used Galv Guardrail Posts 6'9" Used Galv Guardrail Posts 6' Used Galv Guardrail Posts	1900 1050 250 100	159,600 68,250 15,750 5,600	\$14.75/ea \$11.25/ea \$10.50/ea \$9.00/ea	50 pc minimum 50 pc minimum 50 pc minimum 50 pc minimum
Bare W6" x 8.5# x 48' (NEW)	116	47,328	\$2.20/ft	21 pc minimum

Subject to Prior Sale Prices good through January 31

